
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

June 2022 YTD June 2022 YTDJune 2022 YTD June 2022 YTD

16 103 $3,259,135.60 $17,866,720.05NEW RESIDENCES 16 103 $3,259,135.60 $17,866,720.05

2 7 $315,000.00 $1,312,820.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 8 $0.00 $2,738,300.00

5 15 $8,255,118.00 $16,113,050.00

NEW APARTMENTS (24 UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS5 15 $8,255,118.00 $16,113,050.00

8 57 $35,464.00 $434,270.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS8 57 $35,464.00 $434,270.00

7 23 $244,460.00 $786,968.60

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS7 23 $244,460.00 $786,968.60

5 18 $28,216.00 $322,344.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS5 18 $28,216.00 $322,344.00

6 25 $155,250.00 $716,950.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

6 25 $155,250.00 $716,950.00

11 60 $8,409,850.00 $16,486,816.34ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

0 7 $0.00 $51,500.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS0 7 $0.00 $51,500.00

15 133 $585,674.65 $5,092,405.75OTHER (SOLAR PANE & CELL TOWER)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

15 133 $585,674.65 $5,092,405.75OTHER (SOLAR PANE & CELL TOWER)

TOTALS 75 456 $21,288,168.25 $61,922,144.74TOTALS 75 456 $21,288,168.25 $61,922,144.74

76
TOTALS

76
429

2021 JUNE CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,875,396.00

 $ 39,608,143.20429
456

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 39,608,143.20

2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 61,922,144.74456 2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 61,922,144.74

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

June 2022 YTD June 2022 YTD June 2022 YTD June 2022

75 456 $52,589.47 $214,994.96BUILDING PERMITS

YTD 

121 762 $9,470.00 $57,196.51

37 257 $3,316.00 $22,065.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

37 257 $3,316.00 $22,065.00

24 152 $840.00 $5,355.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS24 152 $840.00 $5,355.00

16 85 $545.00 $2,930.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS16 85 $545.00 $2,930.00

33 228 $1,563.00 $15,998.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS33 228 $1,563.00 $15,998.00

28 148 $560.00 $2,980.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS28 148 $560.00 $2,980.00

42 202 $4,200.00 $20,200.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS

79 451 $2,370.00 $13,530.00

4 16 $280.95 $3,383.08

RE-INSPECTION FEES

DEMOLITION FEES4 16 $280.95 $3,383.08

49 273 $1,715.00 $9,555.00CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

DEMOLITION FEES

49 273 $1,715.00 $9,555.00

0 3 $0.00 $300.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS0 3 $0.00 $300.00

0 3 $0.00 $750.00MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

0 3 $0.00 $750.00

30 167 $900.00 $5,010.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

30 167 $900.00 $5,010.00

228 1373 $906.85 $4,808.84

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

766 4576 $79,256.27 $379,056.39TOTALS 766 4576 $79,256.27 $379,056.39

TOTALS

802 2021 JUNE FEES COLLECTED: $ 65,515.59
TOTALS

802
3810 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 299,800.12

2021 JUNE FEES COLLECTED: $ 65,515.59

3810
4576 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  379,056.39

2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 299,800.12

4576 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  379,056.39


